(1) Friends’ Identity
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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Please select how your friends have been feeling in the past week
	No
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1.
	Thought that your friends have a good future
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.
	Felt that your friends are special persons
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.
	Thought that there will be good things happening to your friends
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4.
	Felt that your friends are important persons
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5.
	Doubted their personal value
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6.
	Had confidence in themselves
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




1

